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Event Name Participant Status
Kitsap Alliance JR Academy Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Thu  01/18/2024  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
East Bremerton Community Gym
KAFC JR Academy Futsal Jamborees Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Sat  01/20/2024  9:00 am - 11:00 am
East Bremerton Community Gym
East Bremerton Community (small) Gym
Kitsap Alliance JR Academy Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Thu  02/01/2024  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
East Bremerton Community Gym
KAFC JR Academy Futsal Jamborees Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Sat  02/03/2024  9:00 am - 11:00 am
East Bremerton Community Gym
East Bremerton Community (small) Gym
Kitsap Alliance JR Academy Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Cancelled
Thu  02/15/2024  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
East Bremerton Community Gym
KAFC JR Academy Futsal Jamborees Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Sat  02/17/2024  9:00 am - 11:00 am
East Bremerton Community Gym
East Bremerton Community (small) Gym
KAFC JR Academy Futsal Jamborees Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Sat  02/24/2024  9:00 am - 11:00 am
East Bremerton Community Gym
East Bremerton Community (small) Gym
Kitsap Alliance JR Academy Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Thu  02/29/2024  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
East Bremerton Community Gym
Kitsap Alliance FC Soccer Match Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Sat  03/02/2024  9:30 am - 1:30 pm
BHS Memorial Stadium
Kitsap Alliance FC Soccer Match Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Sat  03/09/2024  1:30 pm - 4:30 pm
BHS Memorial Stadium
Kitsap Alliance FC Soccer Match Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
Sat  03/16/2024  3:00 pm - 5:30 pm
BHS Memorial Stadium
Kitsap Alliance FC Soccer Match Kitsap Alliance FC (Formerly WestSound) Active
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Date Equipment
Sat  03/23/2024  9:00 am - 11:00 am
BHS Memorial Stadium


